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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Professional Ecological Analysis, Rehabilitation Contract Administrators: E. ANDERSON/ R. MILTON
and Interpretation Services (Various Project Categories)

Requisition No: 26768 Lead Department: ENVIRONMENT

Conference Date: Monday, June 26, 2006 Conference Location: CITY HALL ROOM 1103

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address
(No P.O. Box #)

Telephone 
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Jay Womack Wight & Company 2500 N. Frontage Rd.
Darien, IL 60561

(630) 969-7000 jwomack@wightco.com

Eric Otto Conservation Design 
Forum

375 W. First St.
Elmhurst,Il 60126

(630) 559-2000 epttp@cdfinc.com

Tony Mitchell Mitchell Design 
Consultants, Inc.

1246 N. Lombard Av
Oak Park, IL 60302

(312) 656-9024 Tonyrome48@hotmail.com

Patty Bryan URS Corporation 100 S. Wacker Dr. Ste. 500
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 939-1000 pattybryan@usrcorp.com

Ken Kastman URS Corporation 100 S. Wacker Dr. Ste. 500
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 939-1000 kenkastman@usrcorp.com

Julie Apolinario Earth Tech 10 S. Riverside Plaza Ste. 1900
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 777-544 Julie.apolinario@earthtech.com

Shannon Donley Earth Tech 10 S. Riverside Plaza Ste. 1900
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 777-544 Shannon.donley@earthtech.com

Tom Slowinski V3 Companies Of Illinois 120 N. Lasalle St. Ste. 1550
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 419-1985 tslowinski@v3co.com

Jeff Baird Economics Research 
Associates

20 E. Jackson Blvd. Ste. 1200
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 427-3855 Jeff.baird@enconres.com
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Bill Schmidt Hitchhock Design Group 180 North Wacker Drive Suite 003
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 634-2100 bschmidt@hitchcockdesigngroup.com

Julie Barberko Hey And Associates, Inc. 27 N. Water St.
Geneva, Il 60134

(630) 262-1747 (847) 740-2888

Brin Wenk Wenk Associates 1335 Elati St.
Denver, Co 80204

(303) 628-0003 (303) 628-0004

Kim Hillebrand AES 120 W. Main St.
West Dundee, IL 60112

(847) 844-9385 Kim.hillebrand@appliedeco.com

Scott Letlel Burns McDonnell 1431 Opus Pl Ste. 400
Downers Grove,Il 60515

(630) 724-3200 (630) 724-3201

Chris Albrecht CDM 125 South Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 346-5000 (312) 346-5228
Albrecht@cdm.com

Mark Johnston Futurity, Inc. 5121 N. Ravenswood Ave.
Chicago, IL 60640

(773) 506-2007 mjohnston@futurityinc.com

Dustin New JF New 708 Roosevelt Rd.
Wackerton, IN 46574

(574) 586-3400 dnew@fnew.com

Steven Montgomery Harley Ellis Devereaux 401 W. Superior
Chicago, IL 60610

(312) 951-8863 semontgomery@heder.com

Jeff Bierbrodt Tetra Tech Em Inc. 1 S. Wacker Dr. 37th
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 201-7735 Jeff.bierbrodt@hemi.com

Amber Conforti Tetra Tech Em Inc. 1 S. Wacker Dr. 37th
Chicago, Il 60606

(312) 201-7735 Amber.conforti@hemi.com

Alexia Paul Terry Guen Design 
Associates Incorporated

521 West Superior Suite 327
Chicago, IL 60610

(312) 337-9145 (312) 337-9146
apaul@tgda.net

Sandra McCullough Weston Solutions, Inc. 20 N. Wacker Ste. 1210
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 424-3300 (312) 424-3330
Sandra.mccullough@westonsolutions.com

Mary Floyd Clean World Engineering 1737 S. Naperville Rd.
Wheaton, IL 60187

(630) 260-0200 (630) 260-0797
mfloyd@cleanworld.com

Geoff Dergan WRD Environmental 445 North Sacramento Blvd. Suite 201
Chicago, IL 60612

(773) 722-9870 gdeigan@wrdenvironmental.com

Jeff Edstrom Geosyntec Consultants 55 W. Wacker Dr. Ste. 1100
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 658-0500 jeffstrom@geosyntec.com

Michelle Inovye Site Design Group, Ltd. 888 S. Michigan Ave. Ste. 1000
Chicago, IL 60605

(312) 427-7240 mminouye@sitedesign.com
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Jesse Elam Northeastern Illinois 
Planning Commission

233 S. Wacker Dr. Ste. 800
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 386-8688 jelam@nipc.org

Kelly Doughery Weston Solutions, Inc. 20 N. Wacker Ste. 1210
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 424-3300 Kelly.dougherty@westonsolutions.com
(312) 424-3330

Gail Ridgell Witherspoon Marketing 
Group

6 E. Monroe Ste. 1404
Chicago, IL 60603

(312) 360-9000 (312) 541-0240
wmarkting@aol.com

Mandatory?    (Check one)  Yes No


